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LYG SCHOOL GAMES
SPRING CALENDAR 2020 .-

U16F, U16M)

Date Competition Venue Postcode

Mon 10 Feb Sportshall Athletics Q1 (Y56, Y7F, | Crystal Palace National SE19 2BB
Y7M, Y8F, Y8M) Sports Centre

Tues 11 Feb Sportshall Athletics Q2 (Y56, Y7F, | Harrow Leisure Centre HA3 5BD
Y8F, Y8M)

Weds 12 Feb | Sportshall Athletics Q3 (Y56, Y7F, | Westcroft Leisure Centre | SM5 2TG
Y7M, Y8F, Y8M)

Thurs 13 Feb | Sportshall Athletics Q4 (Y56, Y7F, | Copper Box Arena E20 3HB
Y7M, Y8F, Y8M)

Tues 25 Feb Boccia Q1 (Y6&U) UEL Sportsdock E16 2RD

Thurs 27 Feb | Boccia Q2 (Y6&U) Westway Leisure Centre | W10 6RP

Weds 4 Mar Dance (KS3, KS4 Mixed) Copper Box Arena E20 3HB

Fri 6 Mar Volleyball (Y10&U) UEL Sportsdock E16 2RD

Thurs 12 Mar | RFU (U13F, U15F, U18F, Y56 Barn Elms SW13 9SA
Megafest)

Tues 24 Mar | Spring Finals Day 1* Redbridge Sports Centre | 1G6 3HD

Thurs 26 Mar | Spring Finals Day 2* Redbridge Sports Centre | 1G6 3HD

Tues 31 Mar Handball Finals (U13F, U13M, Copper Box Arena E20 3HB
U15F, U15M)

Wed 1 Apr Basketball Finals (U14F, U14M, UEL Sportsdock E16 2RD

* Spring Finals include: Football (Y56F), New Age Kurling (Y34), Badminton Racket Pack (Y56), Netball (Y7),
Boccia Finals (Y6&U), Sportshall Athletics Finals (Y56, Y7F, Y7M, Y8F, Y8M), Netball Hi-5 (Y56), Tag Rugby
(Y56), Hockey Quicksticks (Y56). Allocation of day TBC.
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